
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Thomas BREDO
OLV Eifel
Omloop : H:HE
Afstand : 6320m (Hoogteverschil 285m)
Tijd : 0:55:03 (8'43"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mathias BLAISE 0:40:49
2. Evert LEEUWS 0:41:19
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:41:57

1. 122 00:01:48 175m 10'17"/km
2. 113 00:01:59 00:03:47 310m 6'24"/km
3. 91 00:03:00 00:06:47 336m 8'56"/km
4. 90 00:00:58 00:07:45 119m 8'07"/km
5. 103 00:02:54 00:10:39 357m 8'07"/km
6. 105 00:02:41 00:13:20 457m 5'52"/km
7. 95 00:06:35 00:19:55 524m 12'34"/km
8. 88 00:02:09 00:22:04 241m 8'55"/km
9. 115 00:03:35 00:25:39 434m 8'15"/km

10. 118 00:04:45 00:30:24 554m 8'34"/km
11. 96 00:00:36 00:31:00 59m 10'10"/km
12. 132 00:05:44 00:36:44 648m 8'51"/km
13. 135 00:05:56 00:42:40 492m 12'04"/km
14. 123 00:04:59 00:47:39 467m 10'40"/km
15. 120 00:01:35 00:49:14 193m 8'12"/km
16. 121 00:01:06 00:50:20 152m 7'14"/km
17. 85 00:01:42 00:52:02 194m 8'46"/km
18. 104 00:02:08 00:54:10 281m 7'36"/km
19. 165 00:00:33 00:54:43 86m 6'24"/km
20. 999 00:00:20 00:55:03 129m 2'35"/km
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